
EASTWOOD LOCAL SCHOOLS – 2018/19 SCHOOL CALENDAR 

 
Monday, August 20, 2018    Opening Day for Staff 

Tuesday, August 21, 2018    Teacher Work Day 

Wednesday, August 22, 2018 1
st
 Day of School for Students in Grades 1 

through 9 

 Kindergarten students will report at their 

specially designated time 

Thursday, August 23, 2018 All students in grades 1-9 attend; 1
st
 Day of 

School for students in grades 10, 11, & 12 

 

Monday, September 3, 2018    NO SCHOOL – Labor Day 

Friday, October 26, 2018    End of 1
st
 Nine Weeks 47 Days 

 

Friday, November 2, 2018    NO SCHOOL – Teacher Work Day 

Wednesday, November 7, 2018   Early Release – P/T Conferences 

Thursday, November 8, 2018    Early Release – P/T Conferences 

Friday, November 9, 2018    NO SCHOOL – Parent Teacher Conferences 

Wednesday, Thursday & Friday 

 November 21, 22, 23, 2018   NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Break 

 

Monday, December 24, 2018 

 Through Tuesday, January 1, 2019  NO SCHOOL – Christmas Break 

Wednesday, January 2, 2019    School Resumes 

Thursday, January 10, 2019    End of 2
nd

 Nine Weeks 42 Days 

Friday, January 11, 2019    NO SCHOOL – Teacher Work Day 

Monday, January 21, 2019    NO SCHOOL – Martin Luther King Day 

 

Monday, February 18, 2019    NO SCHOOL – Presidents’ Day 

 

Friday, March 22, 2019    End of 3
rd

 Nine Weeks 48 Days 

Monday, March 25, 2019 

 Through Friday, March 29, 2019  NO SCHOOL – Spring Break 

 

Monday, April 1, 2019    School Resumes 

Friday, April 19, 2019 

 Through Monday, April 22, 2019  NO SCHOOL - Easter Break 

 

Monday, May 27, 2019    NO SCHOOL – Memorial Day 

Thursday, May 30, 2019    Last Day of School for Students 41 Days 

Friday, May 31, 2019     Teacher Work Day  178 Days 

 

Sunday, June 2, 2019     Graduation 

 

Teacher Inservice Days 2-Hour Late Arrival – Thursday, 9/13/18 – Wednesday, 10/3/18, 

Thursday, 12/6/18, Monday, 2/4/19 & Tuesday, 3/5/19 

 


